

## materiale

I.D.: 88656994

---

Data publicarii	27.10.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.141,00 RON - 2.141,00 RON

---

Descriere: MANOMETRU 10 BAR BUC 1.000 14.2900 14.29 PRESOSTAT CU PIULITA 1.4-2.8 BAR BUC 1.000 32.7700 32.77 RACORD 5 CAI 92X1" BUC 1.000 36.1300 36.13 ULEI MOBIL SUPER 2000 X1 10W-40 1L BUC 4.000 28.5725 114.29 CABLU ELECTRIC CYABYF 3 x4 ML 50.000 10.9244 546.22 ANTIGEL CONCENTRAT TIP G12 1KG BUC 1.000 10.0800 10.08 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA BIPOLARA SCHNEIDER C25 BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA BIPOLARA SCHNEIDER C16 BUC 1.000 23.5300 23.53 TABLOU DISTRIB. APARENT COMTEC 4L BUC 1.000 17.6500 17.65 FIRIDA MONO 32A BUC 2.000 100.0000 200.00 MORSETE 16 MMP(10BUC/BARA) BUC 1.000 16.8100 16.81 CUPLA RAPIDA CU STOP 1/2" 99202 BUC 1.000 5.0400 5.04 PISTOL STROPIT MULTIJET 99304 BUC 1.000 27.7300 27.73 FURTUN TRANSPARENT 1/2' ML 50.000 2.5210 126.05 BURGHIU METAL SUPER PRO 10.5 MM BUC 1.000 24.3700 24.37 PIULITA AUTOB M10 DIN 985-6 BUC 25.000 0.3360 8.40 SURUB CB TORB M10\*120 DIN603 BUC 25.000 2.5212 63.03 TABLA CUTATA ALUZINC 0.33\*2000 BUC 20.000 40.3360 806.72 AUTOFORANT 4.8X35 ZN BUC 200.000 0.2101 42.02

---